Tentative Agenda
2018 Environmental Management Seminar

Wednesday, September 19
5:00 - 7:00 p.m. Reception, Sponsored by Water Tech
Thursday, September 20

7:30 a.m. Breakfast, Sponsored by Reid Engineering

8:30 a.m. Presiding:
Orientation: Barbara Jenkins, U.S. Poultry & Egg Association

Washington/Regulatory Update
Paul Bredwell, USPOULTRY

9:15a.m. Litigation Update
Joe Miller, Rose Acre Farms

9:45 a.m. PAA Effects on Wastewater Treatment
10:30 a.m. Break, Sponsored by
10:45 a.m. Water Quality Standards and TMDL Developments
11:30 a.m. Clean Water Award Winners
12:00 noon Lunch, Sponsored by Universal Maintenance

1:00 p.m. Award Winners Virtual Plant Tours

2:00 p.m. Presiding:

Renewable Projects
A. Biogas Collection Systems Case Study

B. Water Re-Use / Contact Water

3:30 p.m. Environmental Reporting Requirements Overview
4:15 p.m. Ancillary Facility Wastewater Treatment Options
4:45 p.m. Adjourn

5:00 - 6:30 p.m. Reception, Sponsored by Polytec, Inc.



Friday, September 21

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 noon

Breakfast, Sponsored by
Presiding:
Advances in Online Instrumentation
Stormwater
A. Initiatives
B. Stream Delisting ... A Case Study
Warren Howe, Woodruff & Howe Environmental Engineering
C. Impact from Processing Plants
Break

A New Pretreatment Technology Case Study: Saturated Air Flotation
Andy Brashear, Simmons Foods

Sustainability: EMS and Data Collection Systems
1. Michele Boney, West Liberty Foods
2. Emily Johannes, K-Coe Isom

Conclude

Door Prizes Sponsored by:
Woodruff & Howe Environmental Engineering, Inc.



